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442 12 4 16 1 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

Totals 53 25 78 4 0 1 52 29 82 400 20.50%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021

Page 1

Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

City of Austin Proposition A - Vote For or Against.



Precinct Fo
r

A
ga

in
st

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

238 58 6 64 1 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

442 16 1 17 0 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%
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8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting
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Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official
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05/07/2021

City of Austin Proposition B - Vote For or Against.
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Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official
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05/07/2021

City of Austin Proposition C - Vote For or Against.
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General Election
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8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

City of Austin Proposition D - Vote For or Against.
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Totals 25 45 70 12 0 1 52 29 82 400 20.50%
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05/07/2021

City of Austin Proposition E - Vote For or Against.
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City of Austin Proposition F - Vote For or Against.
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City of Austin Proposition G - Vote For or Against.
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Canvass Results Report
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City of Austin Proposition H - Vote For or Against.
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441 21 6 27 0 0 0 16 11 27 217 12.44%

443 4 2 6 9 0 1 10 4 15 141 10.64%

444 3 5 8 1 0 0 0 9 9 115 7.83%

445 1 4 5 8 0 0 7 6 13 256 5.08%

446 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

448 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 20 15.00%

449 190 147 337 67 0 4 228 172 404 2,600 15.54%

Totals 227 169 396 88 0 5 271 208 484 3,474 13.93%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

City of Dripping Springs, Place 3 - Vote for none or one.
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441 9 16 25 2 0 0 16 11 27 217 12.44%
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444 4 4 8 1 0 0 0 9 9 115 7.83%

445 4 1 5 8 0 0 7 6 13 256 5.08%

446 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

448 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 20 15.00%

449 128 230 358 46 0 4 228 172 404 2,600 15.54%

Totals 148 265 413 71 0 5 271 208 484 3,474 13.93%
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General Election

5/1/2021

Page 10

Official Results

Registered Voters
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Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

City of Dripping Springs, Place 5 - Vote for none or one.
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230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

232 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 25.00%

Totals 53 40 93 0 0 3 51 39 93 181 51.38%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

City of Hays, Place 4 - Vote for none or one.
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127 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 36 2.78%

229 3 24 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 437 6.18%

Totals 3 25 28 0 0 0 18 10 28 477 5.87%
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General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

City of Uhland, City Mayor - Vote for none or one.
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333 1 5 13 9 6 13 4 4 6 61 5 0 0

337 0 0 3 4 0 4 0 1 0 12 0 0 0

338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 40 37 95 98 69 119 74 37 75 644 28 0 3

441 33 95 180 183 124 233 140 74 121 1,183 56 0 2

442 11 87 61 65 110 140 113 82 105 774 48 0 13

443 27 195 142 155 373 349 388 196 368 2,193 99 0 7

444 28 90 148 162 160 227 182 76 161 1,234 50 0 2

445 12 65 74 79 80 123 92 58 70 653 34 0 2

446 16 214 66 68 289 279 302 209 277 1,720 74 0 8

448 13 82 90 95 101 155 109 70 84 799 26 0 4

449 53 138 263 251 224 354 228 142 215 1,868 121 0 7

Totals 234 1,056 1,175 1,215 1,617 2,095 1,717 1,033 1,561 11,703 555 0 48

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021

Page 13

Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Dripping Springs Independent School District, School Board Member - Vote for none, one, two, or three.
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236 123 69 192 1,361 14.11%

333 18 4 22 165 13.33%

337 1 3 4 87 4.60%

338 0 0 0 0 0.00%

440 120 101 224 1,847 12.13%

441 249 162 413 3,302 12.51%

442 134 127 274 3,186 8.60%

443 471 286 764 4,186 18.25%

444 249 177 428 3,099 13.81%

445 133 94 229 2,245 10.20%

446 388 202 598 2,421 24.70%

448 159 112 275 1,964 14.00%

449 372 284 663 4,316 15.36%

Totals 2,417 1,621 4,086 28,179 14.50%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Dripping Springs Independent School District, School Board Member - Vote for none, one, two, or three.
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120 2 3 1 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 43 21 4 68 2 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 37 33 1 71 4 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 14 4 0 18 2 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 13 28 1 42 5 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 42 14 4 60 2 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 71 35 7 113 8 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 62 112 2 176 3 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 41 27 3 71 6 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 34 31 3 68 3 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 28 32 6 66 5 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 40 92 6 138 2 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 23 94 7 124 5 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 84 130 11 225 33 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 29 52 8 89 12 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 89 112 10 211 22 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 20 10 4 34 6 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 22 43 4 69 9 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Board of Trustees, At-Large - Vote for one or none.
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231 43 27 3 73 7 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 33 113 7 153 16 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 11 12 2 25 2 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 13 8 2 23 2 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 96 137 9 242 12 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 0 18 0 18 1 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 12 19 2 33 32 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 32 31 1 64 5 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 43 54 3 100 15 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 29 48 2 79 8 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 2 4 0 6 11 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 0 5 1 6 1 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 0 9 0 9 1 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,010 1,359 115 2,484 244 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%
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General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Board of Trustees, At-Large - Vote for one or none.
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125 12 7 19 2 0 3 9 9 21 1,191 1.76%

129 33 18 51 7 0 2 33 23 58 2,044 2.84%

130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

227 32 34 66 10 0 19 25 32 76 2,260 3.36%

228 161 57 218 15 0 17 108 108 233 4,052 5.75%

229 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 144 1.39%

231 51 22 73 7 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00%

234 8 14 22 2 0 1 10 13 24 1,196 2.01%

Totals 298 153 451 43 0 48 222 224 494 14,220 3.47%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Board of Trustees, District 3 - Vote for one or none.
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120 4 2 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 48 21 69 1 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 42 31 73 2 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 13 7 20 0 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 20 27 47 0 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 40 22 62 0 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 54 65 119 2 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 147 31 178 1 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 57 19 76 1 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 37 33 70 1 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 41 29 70 1 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 90 48 138 2 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 64 63 127 2 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 143 107 250 8 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 43 58 101 0 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 175 53 228 5 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 22 16 38 2 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 41 37 78 0 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION A - Vote for or against.
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231 56 23 79 1 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 82 86 168 1 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 12 15 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 15 10 25 0 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 162 92 254 0 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 13 6 19 0 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 21 38 59 6 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 49 20 69 0 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 56 57 113 2 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 48 37 85 2 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 4 13 17 0 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 2 5 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 5 5 10 0 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,607 1,080 2,687 41 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION A - Vote for or against.
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120 3 3 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 43 27 70 0 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 40 34 74 1 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 12 8 20 0 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 19 28 47 0 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 39 23 62 0 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 64 54 118 3 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 136 42 178 1 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 58 18 76 1 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 37 34 71 0 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 42 28 70 1 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 89 49 138 2 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 63 65 128 1 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 135 112 247 11 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 43 55 98 3 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 168 56 224 9 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 18 20 38 2 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 37 40 77 1 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%

Hays County, Texas

General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION B - Vote for or against.
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231 52 27 79 1 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 79 89 168 1 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 12 15 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 14 10 24 1 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 159 94 253 1 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 14 5 19 0 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 22 38 60 5 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 49 20 69 0 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 54 59 113 2 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 47 39 86 1 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 7 10 17 0 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 2 5 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 4 6 10 0 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,562 1,117 2,679 49 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%

Hays County, Texas

General Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION B - Vote for or against.
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120 2 4 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 36 34 70 0 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 27 47 74 1 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 9 11 20 0 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 13 34 47 0 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 29 33 62 0 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 48 70 118 3 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 99 79 178 1 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 40 36 76 1 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 19 52 71 0 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 28 42 70 1 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 70 67 137 3 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 51 77 128 1 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 99 149 248 10 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 27 72 99 2 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 139 86 225 8 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 13 25 38 2 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 28 48 76 2 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION C - Vote for or against.



Precinct Fo
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231 33 46 79 1 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 62 106 168 1 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 11 16 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 12 12 24 1 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 129 124 253 1 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 14 5 19 0 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 17 41 58 7 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 31 38 69 0 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 40 73 113 2 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 35 51 86 1 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 4 12 16 1 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 2 5 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 6 4 10 0 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,174 1,504 2,678 50 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION C - Vote for or against.



Precinct Fo
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120 2 4 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 36 34 70 0 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 32 42 74 1 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 10 10 20 0 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 14 33 47 0 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 32 30 62 0 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 45 74 119 2 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 104 74 178 1 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 39 37 76 1 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 21 50 71 0 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 32 38 70 1 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 75 62 137 3 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 49 79 128 1 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 97 149 246 12 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 27 73 100 1 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 140 86 226 7 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 14 24 38 2 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 30 47 77 1 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021

Page 24

Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION D - Vote for or against.
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231 35 44 79 1 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 54 113 167 2 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 10 17 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 14 10 24 1 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 133 120 253 1 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 14 5 19 0 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 17 42 59 6 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 33 35 68 1 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 41 72 113 2 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 35 51 86 1 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 4 13 17 0 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 2 5 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 4 6 10 0 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,198 1,482 2,680 48 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION D - Vote for or against.
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120 3 3 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 37 33 70 0 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 30 44 74 1 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 10 10 20 0 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 14 33 47 0 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 33 29 62 0 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 46 72 118 3 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 116 63 179 0 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 50 26 76 1 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 21 50 71 0 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 30 39 69 2 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 80 57 137 3 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 50 78 128 1 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 105 145 250 8 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 31 69 100 1 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 137 88 225 8 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 17 21 38 2 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 31 47 78 0 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021
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Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION E - Vote for or against.
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231 37 42 79 1 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 60 108 168 1 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 11 16 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 15 9 24 1 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 135 116 251 3 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 11 8 19 0 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 18 41 59 6 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 43 25 68 1 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 42 70 112 3 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 41 45 86 1 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 4 13 17 0 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 2 5 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 4 6 10 0 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,265 1,416 2,681 47 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

5/1/2021

Page 27

Official Results

Registered Voters

8743 of 141065 = 6.20%

Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION E - Vote for or against.
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120 4 2 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 614 0.98%

121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

125 45 24 69 1 0 4 35 31 70 3,496 2.00%

126 50 23 73 2 0 6 27 42 75 3,250 2.31%

127 11 9 20 0 0 1 11 8 20 1,149 1.74%

128 20 27 47 0 0 1 24 22 47 2,967 1.58%

129 41 21 62 0 0 2 33 27 62 2,541 2.44%

130 64 53 117 4 0 4 66 51 121 3,178 3.81%

220 150 29 179 0 0 4 75 100 179 3,002 5.96%

221 59 17 76 1 0 3 24 50 77 2,667 2.89%

222 38 33 71 0 0 4 30 37 71 1,775 4.00%

223 44 26 70 1 0 0 29 42 71 2,747 2.58%

224 93 43 136 4 0 0 71 69 140 2,359 5.93%

225 68 59 127 2 0 5 60 64 129 1,528 8.44%

226 159 91 250 8 0 13 138 107 258 2,749 9.39%

227 54 47 101 0 0 20 36 45 101 3,125 3.23%

228 166 60 226 7 0 17 108 108 233 4,068 5.73%

229 21 17 38 2 0 0 24 16 40 2,637 1.52%

230 41 37 78 0 0 0 32 46 78 1,376 5.67%
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Precincts Reporting

69 of 69 = 100.00%
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Official
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05/07/2021

HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION F - Vote for or against.
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231 55 24 79 1 0 6 36 38 80 3,330 2.40%

232 84 84 168 1 0 4 77 88 169 2,097 8.06%

233 16 11 27 0 0 0 17 10 27 1,305 2.07%

234 17 7 24 1 0 1 11 13 25 1,372 1.82%

235 166 86 252 2 0 6 113 135 254 3,475 7.31%

236 15 4 19 0 0 0 8 11 19 208 9.13%

238 25 36 61 4 0 0 45 20 65 280 23.21%

332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0.00%

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0.00%

416 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 164 1.22%

417 51 17 68 1 0 1 36 32 69 2,474 2.79%

418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%

419 59 54 113 2 0 1 40 74 115 2,179 5.28%

420 47 39 86 1 0 1 39 47 87 1,304 6.67%

421 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 45 6.67%

442 7 10 17 0 0 1 7 9 17 120 14.17%

447 2 5 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 891 0.79%

449 6 4 10 0 0 1 0 9 10 613 1.63%

Caldwell County Voters 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 397 0.25%

Totals 1,681 1,002 2,683 45 0 107 1,262 1,359 2,728 65,600 4.16%
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HAYS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT - PROPOSITION F - Vote for or against.
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110 15 31 56 16 3 42 163 19 0 4 46 41 91

111 1 14 15 6 1 10 47 1 0 4 6 14 24

112 21 60 65 39 4 43 232 36 0 17 51 66 134

113 6 20 26 14 1 30 97 15 0 7 28 21 56

114 8 14 19 39 4 45 129 29 0 23 41 15 79

115 10 17 20 8 3 13 71 13 0 0 20 22 42

120 4 13 12 1 1 17 48 4 0 0 11 15 26

121 0 7 9 2 2 2 22 2 0 1 4 7 12

122 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 3 0 3

123 5 14 16 35 1 28 99 15 0 11 24 22 57

126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

315 219 175 229 49 13 239 924 70 0 11 278 208 497

316 40 40 65 9 2 59 215 27 0 5 71 45 121

317 4 18 18 2 0 5 47 9 0 0 18 10 28

318 1 1 6 0 1 2 11 1 0 0 5 1 6

330 24 103 117 11 4 39 298 20 0 2 101 56 159

332 15 143 167 15 3 36 379 29 0 5 158 41 204

333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

334 0 4 5 1 0 0 10 2 0 0 6 0 6
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San Marcos Consolidated Independent School District Trustees, At-Large - Vote for none, one, or two.
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110 2,358 3.86%

111 310 7.74%

112 2,436 5.50%

113 1,325 4.23%

114 1,827 4.32%

115 2,293 1.83%

120 900 2.89%

121 2,402 0.50%

122 1,200 0.25%

123 1,383 4.12%

126 0 0.00%

301 0 0.00%

315 3,906 12.72%

316 1,808 6.69%

317 490 5.71%

318 126 4.76%

330 1,864 8.53%

332 3,976 5.13%

333 33 0.00%

334 2,858 0.21%
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Official
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11:19 AM

05/07/2021

San Marcos Consolidated Independent School District Trustees, At-Large - Vote for none, one, or two.
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335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

336 31 69 80 10 1 42 233 19 0 5 74 47 126

339 3 4 3 5 0 8 23 1 0 2 6 4 12

340 16 110 121 19 2 28 296 14 0 22 77 56 155

413 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

414 4 3 3 5 1 10 26 4 0 0 13 2 15

415 1 6 13 1 1 8 30 4 0 0 4 13 17

416 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 3 3

447 11 10 4 3 0 13 41 3 0 1 16 5 22

Caldwell County Voters 3 7 14 6 0 23 53 13 0 1 9 23 33

Totals 442 886 1,084 299 49 744 3,504 354 0 121 1,071 737 1,929
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San Marcos Consolidated Independent School District Trustees, At-Large - Vote for none, one, or two.
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335 49 0.00%

336 2,569 4.90%

339 834 1.44%

340 2,061 7.52%

413 1,062 0.09%

414 1,824 0.82%

415 2,898 0.59%

416 33 9.09%

447 1,499 1.47%

Caldwell County Voters 2,962 1.11%

Totals 47,286 4.08%
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Official
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11:19 AM

05/07/2021

San Marcos Consolidated Independent School District Trustees, At-Large - Vote for none, one, or two.
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232 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1, Permanent Directors - Vote for none, one, two, three, four or five.
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232 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1 - Proposition A - Vote for or against.
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232 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1 - Proposition B - Vote for or against.
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232 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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Run Time
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11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1 - Proposition C - Vote for or against.



Precinct Fo
r

A
ga

in
st

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

232 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
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11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1 - Proposition D - Vote for or against.
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232 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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May 1, 2021 City and School Election - 
Official

Run Time

Run Date

11:19 AM

05/07/2021

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1 - Proposition E - Vote for or against.
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Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
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05/07/2021

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 1 - Proposition F - Vote for or against.
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228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0.00%

231 42 15 14 8 79 122 0 6 29 32 67 2,791 2.40%

Totals 42 15 14 8 79 122 0 6 29 32 67 2,819 2.38%
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North Hays Municipal Utility District No. 1, Directors - Vote for none, one, two, or three.
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